
 

  

 

Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Thursday, 3 October Opening speech and participation at the FMA Annual 

Conference 2019 “The Big Picture” 

Vienna 

Monday, 7 October Meeting with Supervised Entity Vienna 

Monday, 7 October Meeting with Supervised Entity Vienna 

Wednesday, 9 October Meeting with Supervised Entity Vienna 

Thursday, 10 October – 

Friday, 11 October 

Supervisory Board ECB 

Tuesday, 15 October Welcome address at the conference “Emerging insurance 

trends and their impact on the CESEE region” hosted by the 

FMA 

Vienna 

Tuesday, 15 October Meeting with Federal Chancellor Brigitte Bierlein and the OeNB 

Board of Directors on current economic and regulatory topics 

Vienna 

Friday, 18 October Meeting with Supervised Entity Vienna 

Tuesday, 22 October Meeting with Supervised Entity Beijing 

Wednesday, 23 October Speech at China Financial Summit 2019 on “'Digital 

Transformers' in the Financial Market” 

Beijing 

Monday, 28 October Meeting with Linda Lacewell, NY State Department of Financial 

Services on current supervisory topics 

New York City 

Tuesday, 29 October – 

Wednesday, 30 October 

Meetings with the IMF on the Austrian FSAP as well as current 

regulatory and supervisory topics 

Washington 

D.C. 

Tuesday, 29 October Meeting with Arthur Murton of the FDIC on current regulatory 

and supervisory topics 

Washington 

D.C. 
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Tuesday, 29 October Meeting with Vance Price of the OCC on current regulatory and 

supervisory topics 

Washington 

D.C. 

 

 

 

The calendar gives information on Helmut Ettl’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Supervisory 

Board. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as 

appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of 

public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published. 


